Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 3
20.2.2026r.-17:56

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
10 years and younger

1. Nikola KIROV

2. Alexandar STOYANOV

3. Nikola ALEXANDROV

4. Martin GANEV

5. Bojidar KRALEV

6. Martin KANEV

7. Petar ZHEKOV

8. Hristiyan VASILEV

9. IvanILIEV

10. llian ILIEV

11. Kristiyan VALCHEV

12. Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY

13. Kaloyan MAREV

14. Georgi YANEV

15. Dilyan RACHEV

16. Oleksandar DMITRENKO

17. Boris IVANOV

18. Viktor SLAVOV

19. Stanislav HARKOV

20. Borislav STOYANOV

21. Radostin TSOLOV

DSQ Borislav PENYASHKI
WrF

11-12 years

Boyan MIHAILOV
Yordan DONEV
Samuil IVANOV
Daniel NIKOLAEV
Dimitar KOSTADINOV
Jeko ALEXANDROV
David BAROV
Yavor DAILYANOV
Dimitar ZELYAMOV
10. Angel MARCHEV
11. Daniel ZHELEV

12. Ivailo GOCHEV

13. Yordan ILIEV

©CoNoOO~WNE

13 - 14 years

Zhivodar KANEV
Stefan IVANOV
Georgi KAFEDZHIEV
Pavel STOEV
Zdravko KRASTEV
Ivo TANCHEV

Ognyan DISHKOV
Daniel STEFANOV
Gabriel BARAKOVSKI
Denis MIHOV

CONoUr WNE

[

Age

9 Pirin

10  Neftochimic
10  Neftochimic
10  Metropol

10  Neftochimic
10  Metropol

10  Metropol

10  Metropol

8 Metropol

10  Metropol

9 Zapochni Da Pluvash
10  Zapochni Da Pluvash
9 Metropol

9 Metropol

8 Akulite

8 Metropol

8 Golden Sun
9 Burgas

7 Metropol

9 Metropol

9 Metropol

9 Metropol

12 Psk Cherno More

11  Burgas

11 Galata-Varna

12 Psk Cherno More

11  Akulite

11  Neftochimic

11 Zapochni Da Pluvash
12 Zapochni Da Pluvash
12 Golden Sun

12 Zapochni Da Pluvash
11 Zapochni Da Pluvash

11  Briz

11  Briz

14  Trayana
14 Olimp
14 Metropol
14  Akulite
14  Psk Cherno More
14  Akulite
14  Akulite
14  Asteri
14 Briz

13  Neftochimic

Time

43.14
43.35
47.72
48.16
49.11
49.81
50.47
50.80
51.98
52.32
52.85
53.61
56.32
56.60
57.69
58.11
58.15
59.10
1:03.16
1:03.19
1:06.97
56.93

37.39
38.92
39.06
39.34
40.20
46.31
47.10
48.72
50.60
51.83
52.00
52.51
1:03.24

32.56
33.16
33.58
33.96
34.38
35.46
36.24
37.24
37.88
38.32

Pts

162
160
120
116
110
105
101
99
92
91
88

73
72
68
66
66
63
51
51

249
221
219
214
201
131
125
112
100
93
92
90
51

378
358
344
333
321
292
274
252
240
232

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

David SIMEONQV
Bozhidar DIMITROV
Pavel HULEV

Boris KIRILOV
Ognyan MIHAYLOV
Dimitar KARPUZOV
Martin DIMITROV
Simeon MARINOV

15-17 years

©CoOoNoTOAWNE

Konstantin KOLEV
Krasen HRISTOV
Kristiyan KOLEV

Elin SLAVOV
Luchezar LYUBCHEV
Milen ZIDAROV
Denislav MILCHEV
Filip MITEV

Roni SHAHINI

Zdravko KIROV

David AMBADZHIDIS
Martin BARUMOV
Zhasmin STOYANOV
Stilyan INDZHOV

Ilvan BURLAKA
Kristiyan STOIMENOV
Todor SEMOV
Stanislav OBRESHKOV
Radoslav VELCHEV

18 years and older

©CoNorwWNE

Daren KIRILOV

Aleks STOINOV

Danail GEORGIEV
Martin MIHAILOV
Krasimir KOSTADINOV
Kris TSANKOV

David HULEV

Ivo YANEV

Shenol AHMEDOV

Age

13  Galata-Varna
13 Akulite

14  Chernomorets
14  Delfin Varna
13  Galata-Varna
13  Galata-Varna

13 Akulite
13 Metropol
17  Akulite

17  Psk Cherno More
16  Zapochni Da Pluvash
17  Psk Cherno More
15 Psk Cherno More

16 Metropol

17  Elit

16  Trayana

16  Kastrioti

15  Avgusta

16  Zapochni Da Pluvash
15 Torpedo

17 Orenda Kps
16  Briz

17 Metropol

15 Galata-Varna
16  Akulite

15  Zapochni Da Pluvash
15 OrendaKps

19 Dorostol
20 Olimp
18  Akulite

18 Psk Cherno More
31 Neftochimic

18  Akulite

19 Chernomorets
19  Metropol

18 Briz

Time
38.81
39.58
39.83
40.79
41.40
42.06
43.53
45.99

28.06
30.29
30.82
31.08
31.79
32.04
32.06
32.11
32.37
32.86
33.36
33.51
33.75
34.07
35.27
35.59
39.31
40.23
43.34

26.45
28.09
28.44
28.51
28.85
29.68
31.00
32.48
33.05

Pts

223
210
206
192
184
175
158
134

501
469
446
435
406
397
396
394
385
368
351
347
339
330
297
289
215
200
160

705
589
567
563
543
499
438
381
361

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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