

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 3  
20.2.2026 . - 17:56

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
<b>10 years and younger</b>				
1.	9	Nikola KIROV Pirin	<b>43.14</b>	162
2.	10	Alexandar STOYANOV Neftochimic	<b>43.35</b>	160
3.	10	Nikola ALEXANDROV Neftochimic	<b>47.72</b>	120
4.	10	Martin GANEV Metropol	<b>48.16</b>	116
5.	10	Bojidar KRALEV Neftochimic	<b>49.11</b>	110
6.	10	Martin KANEV Metropol	<b>49.81</b>	105
7.	10	Petar ZHEKOV Metropol	<b>50.47</b>	101
8.	10	Hristiyan VASILEV Metropol	<b>50.80</b>	99
9.	8	Ivan ILIEV Metropol	<b>51.98</b>	92
10.	10	Ilian ILIEV Metropol	<b>52.32</b>	91
11.	9	Kristiyan VALCHEV Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>52.85</b>	88
12.	10	Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>53.61</b>	84
13.	9	Kaloyan MAREV Metropol	<b>56.32</b>	73
14.	9	Georgi YANEV Metropol	<b>56.60</b>	72
15.	8	Dilyan RACHEV Akulite	<b>57.69</b>	68
16.	8	Oleksandar DMITRENKO Metropol	<b>58.11</b>	66
17.	8	Boris IVANOV Golden Sun	<b>58.15</b>	66
18.	9	Viktor SLAVOV Burgas	<b>59.10</b>	63
19.	7	Stanislav HARKOV Metropol	<b>1:03.16</b>	51
20.	9	Borislav STOYANOV Metropol	<b>1:03.19</b>	51
21.	9	Radostin TSOLOV Metropol	<b>1:06.97</b>	43
DSQ	9	Borislav PENYASHKI Metropol <i>WrF</i>	<b>56.93</b>	
<b>11 - 12 years</b>				
1.	12	Boyan MIHAILOV Psk Chernomorets	<b>37.39</b>	249
2.	11	Yordan DONEV Burgas	<b>38.92</b>	221
3.	11	Samuil IVANOV Galata-Varna	<b>39.06</b>	219
4.	12	Daniel NIKOLA V Psk Chernomorets	<b>39.34</b>	214
5.	11	Dimitar KOSTADINOV Akulite	<b>40.20</b>	201
6.	11	Jeko ALEXANDROV Neftochimic	<b>46.31</b>	131
7.	11	David BAROV Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>47.10</b>	125
8.	12	Yavor DAILYANOV Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>48.72</b>	112
9.	12	Dimitar ZELYAMOV Golden Sun	<b>50.60</b>	100
10.	12	Angel MARCHEV Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>51.83</b>	93
11.	11	Daniel ZHELEV Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>52.00</b>	92
12.	11	Ivailo GOCHEV Briz	<b>52.51</b>	90
13.	11	Yordan ILIEV Briz	<b>1:03.24</b>	51
<b>13 - 14 years</b>				
1.	14	Zhivodar KANEV Trayana	<b>32.56</b>	378
2.	14	Stefan IVANOV Olimp	<b>33.16</b>	358
3.	14	Georgi KAFEDZHIEV Metropol	<b>33.58</b>	344
4.	14	Pavel STOEV Akulite	<b>33.96</b>	333
5.	14	Zdravko KRASTEVA Psk Chernomorets	<b>34.38</b>	321
6.	14	Ivo TANCHEV Akulite	<b>35.46</b>	292
7.	14	Ognyan DISHKOV Akulite	<b>36.24</b>	274
8.	14	Daniel STEFANOV Asteri	<b>37.24</b>	252
9.	14	Gabriel BARAKOVSKI Briz	<b>37.88</b>	240
10.	13	Denis MIHOV Neftochimic	<b>38.32</b>	232

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
11.	David SIMEONOV	13	Galata-Varna	<b>38.81</b>	223
12.	Bozhidar DIMITROV	13	Akulite	<b>39.58</b>	210
13.	Pavel HULEV	14	Chernomorets	<b>39.83</b>	206
14.	Boris KIRILOV	14	Delfin Varna	<b>40.79</b>	192
15.	Ognyan MIHAYLOV	13	Galata-Varna	<b>41.40</b>	184
16.	Dimitar KARPUZOV	13	Galata-Varna	<b>42.06</b>	175
17.	Martin DIMITROV	13	Akulite	<b>43.53</b>	158
18.	Simeon MARINOV	13	Metropol	<b>45.99</b>	134

15 - 17 years

1.	Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	<b>28.06</b>	591
2.	Krasen HRISTOV	17	Psk Chernomorets	<b>30.29</b>	469
3.	Kristiyan KOLEV	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>30.82</b>	446
4.	Elin SLAVOV	17	Psk Chernomorets	<b>31.08</b>	435
5.	Luchozar LYUBCHEV	15	Psk Chernomorets	<b>31.79</b>	406
6.	Milen ZIDAROV	16	Metropol	<b>32.04</b>	397
7.	Denislav MILCHEV	17	Elit	<b>32.06</b>	396
8.	Filip MITEV	16	Trayana	<b>32.11</b>	394
9.	Roni SHAHINI	16	Kastrioti	<b>32.37</b>	385
10.	Zdravko KIROV	15	Avgusta	<b>32.86</b>	368
11.	David AMBADZHIDIS	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>33.36</b>	351
12.	Martin BARUMOV	15	Torpedo	<b>33.51</b>	347
13.	Zhasmin STOYANOV	17	Orenda Kps	<b>33.75</b>	339
14.	Stilyan INDZHOV	16	Briz	<b>34.07</b>	330
15.	Ivan BURLAKA	17	Metropol	<b>35.27</b>	297
16.	Kristiyan STOIMENOV	15	Galata-Varna	<b>35.59</b>	289
17.	Todor SEMOV	16	Akulite	<b>39.31</b>	215
18.	Stanislav OBRESHKOV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>40.23</b>	200
19.	Radoslav VELCHEV	15	Orenda Kps	<b>43.34</b>	160

18 years and older

1.	Daren KIRILOV	19	Dorostol	<b>26.45</b>	705
2.	Aleks STOINOV	20	Olimp	<b>28.09</b>	589
3.	Danail GEORGIEV	18	Akulite	<b>28.44</b>	567
4.	Martin MIHAILOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	<b>28.51</b>	563
5.	Krasimir KOSTADINOV	31	Neftochimic	<b>28.85</b>	543
6.	Kris TSANKOV	18	Akulite	<b>29.68</b>	499
7.	David HULEV	19	Chernomorets	<b>31.00</b>	438
8.	Ivo YANEV	19	Metropol	<b>32.48</b>	381
9.	Shenol AHMEDOV	18	Briz	<b>33.05</b>	361